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LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD    

    EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

RESULT CLASS: X 
S. No. Year No. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

 
1 

 
2023 

 
359 

 
308 

 
85.79 

 
 

 
2 

 
2022 

 
347 

 
345 

 
99.42 

 

 
3 

 
2021 

 
355 

 
349 

 
98.0 

 

 

RESULT CLASS: XII 
S. No. Year No. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

1 2023 108 79 73.15  
 

2 
 

2022 111 108 97.3  

3 
 

2021 115 112 97.39  
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