

SHUKDEO SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,

NEWAJI TOLA, (KATRA),CHAPRA, SARAN

Aff. No. 330555

School No.65549

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

RESULT CLASS: X

S. No.	Year	No. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	359	308	85.79	
2	2022	347	345	99.42	
3	2021	355	349	98.0	

RESULT CLASS: XII

S. No.	Year	No. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	108	79	73.15	
2	2022	111	108	97.3	
3	2021	115	112	97.39	

Principal